Datenblatt

Geopress K-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze
- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 9711

Artikel 710 316

Lieferung nur noch aus Lagervorrat

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Durchmesser 1%}
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

ff68c21fd44c2af2eddb72248bf8e3efe679081b

526 g
1243,2 cm?®

Kunststoff

50
1%
61 mm
107 mm
62 mm

87 mm
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